Ferdinand Schad KG
Steigstraße 25-27
D-78600 Kolbingen
Telephone +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 0
Fax +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 200
Ball Impact Resistant Grilles

Construction subject to change. No return possible!
26.09.2018Version:
Order code BSG
All fields must be filled when ordering
Sample
BSG-N-0625-125-SB-9010-SN-ER0
Ventilation grille type BSG | with facing horizontal fixed profiled rods | length 625 mm | height 125 mm | sheet steel | painted to RAL
9010 | without hit-and-miss damper | without installation frame
ORDER DETAILS
01 - Type
02 - Model
03 - Length
04 - Height
05 - Material
06 - Paint
07 - Hit-and-miss damper
08 - Installation frame
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
Type Model Length Height Material Paint Hit-and-miss
damper
Installation frame
Example
BSG -N -0625 -125 -SB -9010 -SN -ER0
BSG = Ventilation grille type BSG
N = With facing horizontal fixed profiled rods
S = With facing vertical fixed profiled rods and pivoting hor-
izontal air deflection blades
0325 = Grille length 325 mm
0425 = Grille length 425 mm
0525 = Grille length 525 mm
0625 = Grille length 625 mm
0825 = Grille length 825 mm
1025 = Grille length 1025 mm
1225 = Grille length 1225 mm
125 = 125 mm
225 = 225 mm
325 = 325 mm
xxx = Height in mm (maximum 999 mm)
SB = Sheet steel (standard, only available with paint)
AL = Aluminium
9010 = RAL 9010 (white, standard)
ELOX = Natural colour anodised (E6/EV1)
xxxx = RAL colour can be freely selected (always with 4 digits)
SN = Without hit-and-miss damper (standard)
SS = With hit-and-miss damper
ER0 = Without installation frame (standard)
ER1 = With installation frame
ER2 = With installation frame with wall anchors
Ball-Impact-Resistant Grilles BSG
01/16 - 18
Construction subject to change. No return possible!
26.09.2018Version:
Order code AK
All fields must be filled when ordering
Sample
AK-40-00325-125-N-SM-SV-DK1-GD1-I0-KHS-KBS-SDS-S1
Plenum box, rectangular design | suitable for diffuser type BSG | length 325 mm | height 125 mm | single length | with screw mount-
ing | galvanised sheet steel | with damper | with rubber lip seal | without box insulation | standard height of box | standard width of
box | standard spigot diameter | lateral spigot
ORDER DETAILS
01 - Type
02 - Air diffuser
03 - Length
04 - Height
05 - Single / band design
06 - Fastening
07 - Material
08 - Damper
09 - Rubber lip seal
10 - Insulation
11 - Height of plenum box
12 - Width of box
13 - Spigot diameter
14 - Spigot position
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
Type Air diffuser Length Height Single / band design Fastening Material
Example
AK- -40 -00325 -125 -N -SM -SV
08 09 10 11 12 13 14
Damper Rubber lip seal Insulation Height of ple-
num box
Width of box Spigot diameter Spigot position
-DK1 -GD1 -I0 -KHS -KBS -SDS -S1
AK = Plenum box, rectangular design
40 = For ball-impact-resistant grilles type BSG
00325 = Grille length 325 mm
00425 = Grille length 425 mm
00525 = Grille length 525 mm
00625 = Grille length 625 mm
00825 = Grille length 825 mm
01025 = Grille length 1025 mm
01225 = Grille length 1225 mm
125 = Grille height 125 mm
225 = Grille height 225 mm
325 = Grille height 325 mm
xxx = Height in mm (maximum 999 mm)
N = Single length (standard)
SM = Screw mounting (standard, screws must be pro-
vided on site)
SV = Galvanised sheet steel (standard)
DK0 = Without damper (standard)
DK1 = With damper
GD0 = Without rubber lip seal (standard)
GD1 = With rubber lip seal
l0 = Without insulation (standard)
li = With box insulation inside
la = With box insulation outside
KHS = Height of plenum box standard
xxx = Height of plenum box in mm (minimum height =
spigot diameter +72 mm, always with 3 digits)
KBS = Standard width of box
xxx = Width of box in mm (minimum width = spigot diame-
ter +30 mm, always with 3 digits)
SDS = Standard spigot diameter
xxx = Spigot diameter in mm (always with 3 digits)
S0 = Spigot from above
S1 = Lateral spigot on the box (standard)
S4 = Spigot front side (not possible with band design)
Ball-Impact-Resistant Grilles BSG
01/16 - 19
Construction subject to change. No return possible!
26.09.2018Version: